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Result of T. Y. B. Sc. Chemistry, Year: 2022-23 

 
 

Sr. 

No. 

 

Examination 

Students appeared 

for Examination 

 

Passed Students 

 

Percent

age (%)  

Results 

 

Rank Holders ( First three 

students) 

 

Total 

Marks 

 

Marks 

obtained 

  

(%) 

Marks 

 

Grade 

(CGPA) 
 

Male 

 

Female 

 

Total 

 

Male 

 

Female 

 

Total 

1. B. Sc. 

(Chemistry) 

 

18 

 

04 

 

22 

 

07 

 

02 

 

09 

   

40.90 
1. Bhanusghare Vadan Pandurang 

2. Chaudhari Krishnali Hitendra 

3. Dalavi Vishal Baban 

1100 

1100 

1100 

822 

820 

780 

74.73 

74.50 

72.68 

A+ (8.51) 

A+ (8.50) 

A+ (8.25) 

 


