## PDEA'S, Prof. Ramakrishna More ACS College Akurdi, Pune-44. Department of Chemistry

Result of T. Y. B. Sc. Chemistry, Year: 2022-23

Sr. No.	Examination	Students appeared for Examination			Passed Students			Percent age (%)	Rank Holders ( First three students)	Total Marks	Marks obtained	(%) Marks	Grade (CGPA)
		Male	Female	Total	Male	Female	Total	Results	students)			IVIUI NO	
1.	B. Sc. (Chemistry)	18	04	22	07	02	09	40.90	1. Bhanusghare Vadan Pandurang	1100	822	74.73	A <sup>+</sup> (8.51)
									2. Chaudhari Krishnali Hitendra	1100	820	74.50	A <sup>+</sup> (8.50)
									3. Dalavi Vishal Baban	1100	780	72.68	A <sup>+</sup> (8.25)